Switchgear
63
3 Phase Switchgear
• 125A TP&N distribution boards and devices
• Single pole and triple pole 10kA MCBs
• 6A to 40A RCBOs
• Enclosures are painted in epoxy powder in a light grey finish
• Additional devices and incomers are also available to order
• All boards are supplied as standard with hinged outer door and catch,
and removable top and bottom gland plates
• Door locks are available to order
Distribution Boards
• Surface mounting TP&N distribution boards
• 125A maximum incomer
• Busbars rated at 200A
• Full complement of neutral and earth terminals plus spares:
Incoming maximum 70mm2
Outgoing maximum 25mm2
Code Description
AVDB4 4 way TP&N board
AVDB6 6 way TP&N board
AVDB8 8 way TP&N board
AVDB12 12 way TP&N board
AVDB16 16 way TP&N board
Main Switch Incomer
• Main switch incomer
• 3 module
Code Description
AVDBMS125 125A TP
RCBOs
• Type C 10kA RCBOs
• Single module
• 30mA sensitivity
• Unswitched neutral
Code Description
AVDBR0630 6A 30mA 10kA
AVDBR1030 10A 30mA 10kA
AVDBR1630 16A 30mA 10kA
AVDBR2030 20A 30mA 10kA
AVDBR3230 32A 30mA 10kA
AVDBR4030 40A 30mA 10kA
MCBs
• Type C 10kA MCBs
• Single pole are single module and triple pole are three module
• Comply to BS EN 60898
Code Description
SINGLE POLE
AVDBS06C 6A
AVDBS10C 10A
AVDBS16C 16A
AVDBS20C 20A
AVDBS32C 32A
AVDBS40C 40A
AVDBS50C 50A
AVDBS63C 63A
TRIPLE POLE
AVDBT06C 6A
AVDBT10C 10A
AVDBT16C 16A
AVDBT20C 20A
AVDBT32C 32A
AVDBT40C 40A
AVDBT50C 50A
AVDBT63C 63A
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW